IMENINTENS

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

41927

41923

41928

41926

41925

v

working height approx. m

2.45

2.7

2.7

2.9

3.15

stile height
mm

70

70

70

70

70

Safety step Plazamax P, folding

Product information

General: This tried and tested access solution is very compact when folded and has rubber coating for safe and comfortable standing.

Feautures and benefits:

Large standing surface: 230 x 360 mm.
Large steps for safe and comfortable standing, with rubber surface.
Collapsible for extremely compact dimensions.

Stile ends with plastic edge finish.
Stiles made from extruded aluminium sections for maximum stability.

Optional: Castor set (possible from 3 treads) to be ordered separately.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 14183

Note: max. load 150 kg.

Platform height lower, outside width safety bar
m m
0.45 0.48 -
0.7 0.56 -
0.7 0.56 +
0.9 0.57 +
1.15 0.6 +

Safety bar with practical storage tray, optional on the 3-step variant, attached as standard on the 4- or 5-step variant.

number of treads including platform

Weight
kg

3.9
6.6
8.4
10.6

12.8



	Safety step Plazamax P, folding

