

Safety step Plazamax P, folding

Product information

General: This tried and tested access solution is very compact when folded and has rubber coating for safe and comfortable standing.

Feautures and benefits:

- Large standing surface: 230 x 360 mm.
- Large steps for safe and comfortable standing, with rubber surface.
- Collapsible for extremely compact dimensions.
- Safety bar with practical storage tray, optional on the 3-step variant, attached as standard on the 4- or 5-step variant.
- Stile ends with plastic edge finish.
- Stiles made from extruded aluminium sections for maximum stability.

Optional: Castor set (possible from 3 treads) to be ordered separately.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 14183 Note: max. load 150 kg.

Part Code	working height approx. m	stile height mm	Platform height m	lower, outside width m	safety bar	number of treads including platform	Weight kg
41927	2.45	70	0.45	0.48	-	2	3.9
41923	2.7	70	0.7	0.56	-	3	6.6
41928	2.7	70	0.7	0.56	+	3	8.4
41926	2.9	70	0.9	0.57	+	4	10.6
41925	3.15	70	1.15	0.6	+	5	12.8